G-62 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Fiber Optics
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
N
AV
SE
A
 /
 U

FA09781 SeaKing Fiber Optic
PBOF breakout plug assembly with straight, 45°, and 90° options
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number FA09781 -MF4 -Z1 -N L 1 S -N -XXXX C
Basic Number
SeaKing Fiber Optic PBOF
Breakout Plug Assembly
Shell Size & Insert
Arrangements
See Glenair Drawing 709-098
Shell Material Z1 = 316 Stainless Steel
(Consult Factory For Titanium Or Peek Options)
P1 Connector Key
Arrangements
(N, A, B, C)
P1 Backshell Style L = Straight	 M = 45 Degree	 N = 90 Degree
P1 Fill Port Option 0 = No	 1 = Yes
P1 Swivel/Fixed Option F = Fixed	 S = Swivel
P2 Option
F = FC Leads	 L = LC Leads
N = None	 S = ST Leads
Length In Inches In inches (See Standard Tolerance Table)
Pressure Cap Option C = Provided With Pressure Caps	 N = No Pressure Caps
FC-1
FC-2
FC-3
FC-4
FC-5
FC-6
FC-7
FC-8 FC-8
FC-7
FC-6
FC-5
FC-4
FC-3
FC-2
FC-1
P1 P2
FC END OPTION (F),
351-101-N1 OR EQUIV, SIZE A/R
FC END OPTION
SHOWN QTY 8
SHOWN FOR
REFERENCE ONLY
NONE END OPTION (N)
ST END OPTION (S),
215-101-N1 OR EQUIV, SIZE A/R
LABEL,
WES1334 OR EQ.
SHRINK LABEL,
M23053/5 OR EQ.
FIBER OPTIC CABLE,
SINGLE MODE 9/125um
POLYURETHANE JACKETING
"LENGTH" SEE PART NUMBER DEVELOPMENT
GLENAIR
CONNECTOR,
700-001
POLYURETHANE TUBING,
CLEAR
PBOF BACKSHELL,
709-123
MASTER
KEY
12.0” +1.0”/-0.0
LC END OPTION (L),
951-153-171 OR EQUIV, SIZE A/R
END 2 COMMERCIAL FIBER OPTIC CONNECTOR OPTIONS
NOTES